N601
.OsnrctPsffi/tPfim
Pneumatic-Pneumatic Positioner
Pneumatic Positioning of Actuators
Single or double act ing
Lever or Rotary Models
Linearity +27o or less
Hysteresis within 1o/o ol

Recommended for control of pilot signal: NIT 200 ' OO 2G Elecko-pneumalic regulator
Ref. catalog N8-01
HOW TO ORDER
rP300
Characteristic
Standard Temperature
20' F To 140" F
High Temperature
20" F fo 212 F
Low Temperature
-2o' F To 140" F
Single
Actinq
Double
Actinq
Single
Actino
Double
Actino
Single
Actino
Double
Actino
Supplv Pressure 20 to 100 psi
Sional Pressure. 3 to 15 psi (split ranqinq possible)
Rotarv Anqle (stroke) '10'to 28" (10-85mm) (0.3" to 3.4" std.)5.9-  max. l
Linearitv* With in 1 1% Within + 2%
Hvsteresis With in 1%
Repeatability* Within 0.5% Within 1%
Sensitivity Within 0.1% Within 0.5% Within 0.2% With in 1% With in 0.2% With in 1%
Air Consumption
(lvlax.) less than
0.25 SCFM
@ 20 osi
0,7 SCFM
@ /u os l
0.25 scFM
@ 20 osi
0.7 SCFM
@ 70 psi
0.25 SCFIVI
@ 20 Dsi
0.7 SCFM
@ 70 DSi
Supply Pressure
Variation Effect